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Report Claims Direct To The Following:
Company Phone Email
AIG/Chartis 800.931.9546 afterhours-pcg@AIG.com
Allstate 800.255.7823
America First/American Modern 800.375 2075 Fax a claim 513.947.4040
American/Reliable /Assurant 800.245.1505 claims.department@assurant.com
Central Insurance Company 888.263.2924 lossnotices@central-insurance.com
Certain Underwriters at Lloyds/MFS 713.351.8339 mfsclaims@myronsteves.com
Chubb 800.252.4670 prsfirst_reports@chubb.com
Cincinnati 877.242.2544 claimsmaindesk@cinfin.com
CNA 877.262.2727 lossreport@cnaasap.com
Crum & Forster 800.690.5520 crumandforsternol@cfins.com
Finsecure (Berkley)- Insures Southside PRO 866.539.3995 claims@berkleyfinsecure.com
Fireman’s Fund 888.347.3428 newlossnotice@ffic.com
Great American Insurance Group 888.317.4828 auto: specialtyhumanservicesclaims@gaig.com
excess: excessliabilityclaims@gaig.om
Hallmark County Mutual 800.677.5170 claims@hallmarksu.com
Kemper 866.536.7376/ Glass claims 800.349.4808 Fax a claim 877.329.5367
Markel Corp 800.362.7535 newclaims@markelcorp.com
McNeil & Co 800.822.3747 loss_notice@mcneilandcompany.com
NAS Insurance 818.382.2030 claims@nasinsurance.com
Nationwide Private Client 855.473.6410 privateclient@nationwide.com
Nationwide/Allied 800.421.3535 enewloss@nationwide.com
National Indemnity 800.356.5750 claims@nationalindemnity.com
National Lloyds Insurance Company 817.632.2612 claims@natlloyds.com/flood@natlloyds.com
Old Glory 903.506.4929 ruth.hogan@patriotnational.com
Philadelphia 800.765.9749 claimsreport@phly.com
Pro Assurance 877.778.2524 ClaimsIntake@ProAssurance.com
Progressive 877.776.2436
QBE 844.723.2524 newlossqbe@us.qbe.com
Republic/Amtrust 800.344.2275 dallas.claims@republicgroup.com or amtrustclaims@qrm-inc.com
RLI Insurance 800.444.0406 new.claim@rlicorp.com
Safeco/Liberty Mutual 800.332.3226 PL: pics_ocr@libertymutual.com/CL: clclaimreports@libertymutual.com
Service Lloyds 512.342.2803 claims@servicelloyds.com
Scottsdale Insurance 800.423.7675 essreportaloss@nationwide.com
StarStone National 800.220.8477 Claims@starstone.com
TAGA 512.531.1703 x 223 claim@tagal.com
The Hartford 800.280.0555 agentfaxreporting.claim@thehartford.com
Travelers CL: 800.238.6225/ PL: 800.252.4633 first.report@travelers.com
Travelers Surety/Bond 800.842.8496 bsiclaims@travelers.com
TWIA 800.788.8247 Fax claims to: 888.538.2018
Union Insurance Group/Union Standard 800.444.049 usigclaims@usic.com
Utica National 800.216.1420
VFIS/Glatfelters Claims 800.233.1957 claims@glatfelters.com
Zurich 866.488.2508 USZ_CareCenter@ZurichNA.com

USZ.HC.Claims.DAL@zurichna.com

1-2-1 Claims 877.411.4121 or 210.695.6947 claims@121claims.com
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